NEW
Pioneering for You
Water supply and pressure boosting
Wilo-Isar BOOST5
Pressure boosting
in domestic applications
Water supply and pressure boosting
Wilo-Isar BOOST5

	ƒ Safe operation thanks to extensive integrated pro-
tection functions
Type key
Example Wilo-Isar BOOST5-E-5
Isar Product code of the pressure-boosting
system
BOOST Pressure boosting in domestic application
5 System execution with integrated pump
control
E Electronically controlled
3 Nominal flow m³/h
Description
Integrated water supply and pressure-boosting system
with an inverter for intuitive and efficient performance
control, a highly efficient self-priming multistage pump,
a pressure vessel, pressure and flow sensors and
a non-return valve.
Application
¾ Pressure boosting
j Residential water supply
Pressure-boosting system with inverter.
Wilo-Isar BOOST5
Threaded connections 1~230 V - 50 Hz PG5 W1
Model Suc-
tion
Dis-
charge
P2 I Weight Flow rat (m3/h)
0 1 2 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 6 7
(kW) (A) (kg) Head (m)
Wilo-Isar BOOST5-E-3 1" 1" 0.75 7.5 15 55 55 53 38 32 23 15 9
Wilo-Isar BOOST5-E-5 1" 1" 1.1 10.5 15 55 55 53 52 49 44 38 34 22 10
16
Water supply and pressure boosting
Wilo-Isar BOOST5
Performance curves and technical data
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 l/m0
50
40
30
20
10
0
H/m
10 32 54 m³/h
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 l/m0
10 32 54 m³/h
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
1.1
1.0
0.9
P1 (kW)
0.4
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 l/m0
10 32 54 m³/h
4
3
2
1
7
6
5
NPSH
0
Wilo-Isar BOOST5-E-3
1 ~ 230 V - 50 Hz
H/m
4